N

OUNTAIN BIKE

MAY 5-8

I HUSKVARNA SWEDEN

PEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

PRESENTED BY Bianch"

[/29

2016 UEC MTB EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Husqgvarna (SWE) — May, 5th — 8th

Entry list Women Under 23

Liste des engagés Femmes Under 23

CRAFT

FUNCTIONAL SPORTSWEAR

i 0|

Last name
HEIGL

CZECZINKAROVA

PRUDKOVA
DEGN

MOTTUS
OUNMAA
CLAUZEL
WIEDENROTH
RICHARDS
TEOCCHI
TAUBER
WORST
MALINKIEWICZ
PODGORSKA
WOITYLA
MONTEIRO
AKHMADULINA

KONSTANTINOVA

TERENTYEVA
FERNER
GUSTAFZZON
JOHANSSON
RISSVEDS
FREI

KELLER
KOLLER
CAKIR

First name
Nadja

Jana
Barbora
Malene
Mari-Liis
liris
Perrine
Sofia

Evie

Chiara
Anne
Annemarie
Rita
Aleksandra
Gabriela
Joana
GUZEL
Kristina
Olga
Felicia
Linn

Alina
Jenny

Sina
Alessandra
Nicole
AYSE

UCI code
AUT19960215
CZE19970725
CZE19960201
DEN19961202
EST19970828
EST19971217
FRA19940405
GER19950130
GBR19970311
ITA19961208
NED19950519
NED19951219
POL19950328
POL19940409
POL19971120
POR19941227
RUS19940217
RUS19950221
RUS19950116
SWE19940620
SWE19941220
SWE19961212
SWE19940606
SuUI19970718
SUI19960127
SUI119970502
TUR19970813

Nation
AUSTRIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
PORTUGAL

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
TURKEY

ARETY

DESTINATION
JONKOPING AB

EVENT

- Inspirerande maoten

ENERGY IN UNITY

“visita- JUNET
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TRYCKAREN

TEAM

SPORTIA

TEAMSPORTIAONLINE.SE
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BITEMIND




